SYSTEM 2TM
Ø50MM POLE
BT7850
SPECIFICATIONS
Steel Thickness 1.6mm
Max load 140kg
Pole diameter Ø50mm pole

BT7850-300
FRONT VIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BT7850-050/B 5019318078446
Black BT7850-100/B 5019318078507
Black BT7850-150/B 5019318078989
Black BT7850-200/B 5019318078576
Black BT7850-300/B 5019318079207
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Chrome BT7850-050/C 5019318078477
Chrome BT7850-100/C 5019318078538
Chrome BT7850-150/C 5019318078958
Chrome BT7850-200/C 5019318078590
Chrome BT7850-300/C 5019318079429
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
White BT7850-050/W 5019318078460
White BT7850-100/W 5019318078521
White BT7850-150/W 5019318071331